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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Butler5159
Impact

9.750 9.650 9.5009.000 37.900
1 3T 10 5 1 

1 

Kiya Sargeant5276
AcroSports Gymnastic

9.450 9.200 9.6509.575 37.875
3T 10 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Layman5059
Top Flight GTC

9.450 9.675 9.5259.025 37.675
3T 2 8T 4 3 

3 

Katharina Strenk5240
Champions Westlake

9.125 9.650 9.4009.400 37.575
12T 3T 4 7 4 

4 

Cara Hoyt5017
Above the Bar

9.475 9.550 9.4509.025 37.500
2 6 8T 6 5 

5 

Sydney Kincade5217
Eagle Gymnastics TX

9.200 9.150 9.6009.425 37.375
8 11 3 2 6 

6 

Amy Caudill5256
Capital

9.450 8.800 9.5509.500 37.300
3T 14 2 3 7 

7 

Megan June5139
Kurt Thomas Gymn

9.175 9.650 8.7009.350 36.875
9 3T 5 18 8 

8 

Sophia Stephens5144
K2

9.225 9.350 8.9009.100 36.575
7 8 6 14T 9 

9 

Megha Rajeev5115
Reflex

9.375 9.300 9.1508.400 36.225
6 9 15T 8T 10 

10 

Constanza Calleja5119
Reflex

9.150 9.000 9.0258.875 36.050
10T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Victoria Haider5236
Crossfire

9.125 9.450 8.8758.400 35.850
12T 7 15T 16 12 

12 

Josephine Drummond5072
Texas Dreams

8.800 8.550 9.1258.850 35.325
18 19 12 10 13 

13 

Bailey Oehl5091
rbga

9.025 8.500 9.0008.600 35.125
14 20 13 13 14 

14 

Janie Salayon5206
Flips Texas

8.950 8.650 9.1008.100 34.800
16 17T 18 11 15 

15 

Sadie Zielinski5141
K2

8.900 8.750 8.9008.200 34.750
17 15T 17 14T 16 

16 

Ryann Winfield5113
Reflex

9.150 8.750 9.1507.650 34.700
10T 15T 20 8T 17 

17 

Lydia Boughton5033
Waxahachie

9.000 7.850 8.7258.000 33.575
15 21 19 17 18 

18 

Amelia Storm5087
rbga

8.600 8.650 8.4507.200 32.900
19T 17T 21 19 19 

19 

Sophia Szalkowski5161
HGC

8.600 8.850 8.4255.400 31.275
19T 13 22 20 20 

20 

Kaleigh Rodriguez-Yeagy5167
Houston Elite

7.950 5.750 6.8008.500 29.000
21 22 14 21 21 

21 

Emma Dench5073
Texas Dreams

0.000 9.700 0.0009.075 18.775
22 1 7 22 22 

22 
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